SC Career Readiness Program - Authorized WIN Test Sites Open to Public

Abbeville County Adult Education

Aiken County Adult Education

Wagener-Salley Adult Education @ Wagener-Salley High School
JAHA Adult Education

Anderson 1&2 Adult Education

Anderson Adult Education 3, 4, & 5

Anderson School District Four Family Learning Center
Goodwill Anderson South Career & Training Center
Bamberg / Barnwell Adult Education

Beaufort County Adult Education

Bluffton Self Help

Berkeley Adult Education

The Academic Learning Center / Berkeley County Adult Education
SC Works Charleston

Trident Literacy Association

Cherokee County Adult Education

Goodwill Gaffney Career & Training Center

Chester Adult Education

Palmetto Learning Center

Clarendon County Adult Education

Colleton Adult Learning Center

Darlington Adult Education

Hartsville Adult Education

Dillon Adult Education

Dorchester County Adult Education

Johnston Learning Centers

Florence Adult Education

Lifelong Learning Center

Horry Georgetown Technical College Georgetown Campus
Howard Adult Education Center (Georgetown County Adult Ed.)
Lifelong Learning- Sullivan Center

Resource & Opportunity Centers & Mission Mobile Services
Goodwill Greer Career & Training Center

Goodwill Simpsonville Career & Training Center

Goodwill Youth and Family Services Center

Greenwood Adult Education

Goodwill - Greenwood

JAHA Adult Education

Horry Georgetown Technical College Conway Campus
Horry Georgetown Technical College

400 Greenville Street, Abbeville, SC 29620

2432 Jefferson Davis Highway, Graniteville, SC 29829
326 Seivern Road, Wagener, SC 29164

172 Lee Ave North, Fairfax, SC 29827

214 Lebby Street, Pelzer, SC 29669

2005 N Main Street, Anderson, SC 29621

900 East Queen Street, Pendleton, SC 29670
2901 S. Main Street, Anderson, SC 29624

62 S Holly Avenue, Denmark, SC 29042

1300 King Street, Beaufort, SC 29902

39 Sheridan Park Circle, Unit 1, Bluffton SC 29910
229 E. Main Street, Moncks Corner, SC 29461

231 East Main Street, Moncks Corner, SC, 29461

1930 Hanahan Road, Suite 200, North Charleston, SC 29406

6185-D Rivers Avenue, North Charleston, SC 29406
243 Allison Drive, Gaffney, SC 29341

1320 W. Floyd Baker Boulevard, Gaffney, SC 29340
1324 C JA Cochran By-Pass, Chester, SC 29706
116 Edwards Road, Chesterfield, SC 29709

1177 Atkinson Drive, Turbeville, SC 29162

500 Forest Circle, Walterboro, SC 29488

100 Magnolia Street, Darlington, SC 29532

437 W. Carolina Avenue, Hartsville, SC 29550

301 Stafford Court, Dillon, SC 29536

115 Devon Road, Summerville, SC 29483

117 Cardinal Drive, Johnston, SC 29832

500 South Dargan Street, Florence SC 29506

209 Graham Road, Lake City, SC 29560

4003 S. Fraser Street, Georgetown, SC 29440

500 South Kaminski Street, Georgetown, SC 29440
206 Wilkins Street, Greenville, SC 29605

115 Haywood Road, Greenville, SC 29605

1333 W. Wade Hampton Boulevard, Greer, SC 29650
915 S. Street, Unit N, Simpsonville, SC 29681

45 E. Main Street, Greenville, SC 29611

400 Glenwood Street, Greenwood SC 29646

1306 Montague Avenue Extension, Greenwood, SC 29649
303 1st Street East, Hampton, SC 29924

2050 Hwy 501 East, Conway, SC 29526

743 Hemlock Avenue, Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
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864-366-4226
803-663-4920
839-846-7006
803-903-1065
864-947-4878
864-260-5075
864-403-2582
864-501-8121
803-541-6021
843-322-0780
843-757-8847
843-899-8784
843-899-8690
843-574-1804
843-747-2223
864-206-6992
864-501-8121
803-581-9324
843-623-2218
843-657-4200
843-782-0018
843-398-2856
843-398-2856
843-774-1218
843-873-7372
803-275-4158
843-758-6409
843-374-5517
843-520-1451
843-546-0219
864-355-6088
864-501-8121
864-501-8121
864-501-8121
864-501-8121
864-941-5450
864-501-8121
803-903-1052
843-349-5248
843-349-5248



HCS Adult Education Program MB

HCS Adult Education Program Rivertown Complex
Kershaw County Adult Education

Camden Career Center

Lancaster County Adult Education

HEC- Piedmont Technical College Laurens
Laurens County Adult Education

Goodwill Laurens Career & Training Center

Lee County/Bishopville Adult Education Center
Lexington 2 and 4 Adult Education

Lexington District 4

Lexington One Adult Education

Lifelong Learning Center

Marion County Adult Education

Marlboro County Adult Education

Newberry Adult & Continuing Education
Goodwill Newberry Career & Training Center
Oconee Ault Education Center

Goodwill Seneca Career & Training Center
Orangeburg Calhoun Technical College Building C Room 120
Clemson SC Works Center

Pickens County Adult Education

Easley Goodwill

Richland Two Adult Education

Richland One Adult Education

Goodwill

Goodwill Industries

Goodwill Industries of the Upstate/Midlands
Lexington/Richland Five Adult and Community Education
Adult Education Lexington/ Richland 5

Saluda County Adult Education

Spartanburg County Adult Education
Goodwill Blackstock Career & Training Center
Sumter County Adult Education

SC Works Sumter

Goodwill Career Training Center
Williamsburg County Adult Education

Rock Hill Adult Education

Tri-District Adult Education Clover Site
Tri-District Adult Education Fort Mill Site
Tri-District Adult Education York Site

3301 North Oak Street, Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
1808 Rhue Street, Conway, SC 29527

70 Vocational Way, Camden, SC 29020

1671 Springdale Drive, Camden, SC 29020

610 E Meeting Street, Lancaster, SC 29720

663 Medical Ridge Road, Clinton, SC 29325
1029 W Main Street, Laurens, SC 29360

908 B E. Main Street, Laurens, SC 29360

123 East College Street, Bishopville, S.C. 29010
114 Hook Avenue, West Columbia, SC 29169

135 Lewis Rast Road, Swansea, SC 29160

702 North Lake Drive, Lexington, SC 29072

101 West Columbia Avenue, Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29006
2699 East Highway 76, Mullins SC 29574

215 Broad Street, Bennettsville, SC 29512

709 Kendall Road, Newberry, SC 29108

1925 Wilson Road, Newberry, SC 29108

100 Vocational Drive, Seneca, SC 29672

1616 Sandifer Boulevard, Seneca, SC 29678
3250 St. Matthews Road, Orangeburg, SC 29118
1376 Tiger Boulevard, Clemson, SC 29631

201 South 5th Street, Easley, SC 29640

811 Saco Lowell Road, Easley, SC 29640

750 Old Clemson Road, Columbia, SC 29229
2612 Covenant Road, Columbia, SC 29229
2744 Decker Boulevard, Columbia, SC 29206
111 Highland Center Drive, Columbia, SC 29203
555 St. Andrews Road, Columbia, SC 29210
6671 St. Andrews Road, Columbia, SC 29212
6671 Saint Andrews Road, Columbia, SC 29210
200 Matthews Drive, Saluda, SC 29138

1475 Skylyn Drive, Spartanburg, SC 29307

219 E. Blackstock Road, Spartanburg, SC 29301
905 North Main Street, Sumter, SC 29150

31 E. Calhoun Street, Sumter, SC

441 N Duncan Bypass, Union, SC 29379

417 School Street, Kingstree, SC 29556

501 Belleview Road, Rock Hill, SC 29732

420 Knox Street, Clover, SC 29710

120 E. Elliott Street, Fort Mill, SC 29715

37 Pinckney Street, York, SC 29745

Horry By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Horry By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Kershaw By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Kershaw By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Lancaster By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Laurens By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Laurens By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Laurens By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Lee By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Lexington By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Lexington By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Lexington By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Lexington By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Marion By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Marlboro By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Newberry By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Newberry By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Oconee By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Oconee By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Orangeburg By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Pickens By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Pickens By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Pickens By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Richland By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Richland By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Richland By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Richland By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Richland By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Richland By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Richland By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Saluda By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Spartanburg By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Spartanburg By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Sumter By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Sumter By Appointment - Call to Schedule
Union By Appointment - Call to Schedule

Williamsburg By Appointment - Call to Schedule

York By Appointment - Call to Schedule
York By Appointment - Call to Schedule
York By Appointment - Call to Schedule
York By Appointment - Call to Schedule

843-839-5400
843-488-6200
803-425-8980
839-228-4610
803-285-7660
864-938-1524
864-938-1524
864-501-8121
803-484-4040
803-739-4048

803-399-7979

803-821-2950

803-532-2141
843-423-2591
843-479-5923
803-276-4317
864-501-8121
864-886-4429
864-501-8121
803-535-1420
864-643-0071
864-850-8116
864-501-8121
803-736-8787
803-343-2935
864-501-8121
864-501-8121
864-501-8121
803-476-8232
803-476-8230
864-362-6080
864-594-4428
864-501-8121
803-778-6432 or 803-774-1300
803-778-6432 or 803-774-1300
864-501-8121
843-355-1588
803-981-1375
803-810-8440
803-810-8440
803-810-8440



