

SC Career Readiness Program - Authorized WIN Test Sites Open to Public

Test Site	Address	County	Scheduling Process	Phone
Abbeville County Adult Education	400 Greenville Street, Abbeville, SC 29620	Abbeville	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-366-4226
Aiken County Adult Education	2432 Jefferson Davis Highway, Graniteville, SC 29829	Aiken	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-663-4920
Wagener-Salley Adult Education @ Wagener-Salley High School	326 Seivern Road, Wagener, SC 29164	Aiken	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	839-846-7006
JAHA Adult Education	172 Lee Ave North, Fairfax, SC 29827	Allendale	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-903-1065
Anderson 1&2 Adult Education	214 Leby Street, Pelzer, SC 29669	Anderson	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-947-4878
Anderson Adult Education 3, 4, & 5	2005 N Main Street, Anderson, SC 29621	Anderson	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-260-5075
Anderson School District Four Family Learning Center	900 East Queen Street, Pendleton, SC 29670	Anderson	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-403-2582
Goodwill Anderson South Career & Training Center	2901 S. Main Street, Anderson, SC 29624	Anderson	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Bamberg / Barnwell Adult Education	62 S Holly Avenue, Denmark, SC 29042	Bamberg	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-541-6021
Beaufort County Adult Education	1300 King Street, Beaufort, SC 29902	Beaufort	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-322-0780
Bluffton Self Help	39 Sheridan Park Circle, Unit 1, Bluffton SC 29910	Beaufort	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-757-8847
Berkeley Adult Education	229 E. Main Street, Moncks Corner, SC 29461	Berkeley	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-899-8784
The Academic Learning Center / Berkeley County Adult Education	231 East Main Street, Moncks Corner, SC, 29461	Berkeley	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-899-8690
SC Works Charleston	1930 Hanahan Road, Suite 200, North Charleston, SC 29406	Charleston	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-574-1804
Trident Literacy Association	6185-D Rivers Avenue, North Charleston, SC 29406	Charleston	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-747-2223
Cherokee County Adult Education	243 Allison Drive, Gaffney, SC 29341	Cherokee	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-206-6992
Goodwill Gaffney Career & Training Center	1320 W. Floyd Baker Boulevard, Gaffney, SC 29340	Cherokee	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Chester Adult Education	1324 C JA Cochran By-Pass, Chester, SC 29706	Chester	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-581-9324
Palmetto Learning Center	116 Edwards Road, Chesterfield, SC 29709	Chesterfield	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-623-2218
Clarendon County Adult Education	1177 Atkinson Drive, Turbeville, SC 29162	Clarendon	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-657-4200
Colleton Adult Learning Center	500 Forest Circle, Walterboro, SC 29488	Colleton	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-782-0018
Darlington Adult Education	100 Magnolia Street, Darlington, SC 29532	Darlington	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-398-2856
Hartsville Adult Education	437 W. Carolina Avenue, Hartsville, SC 29550	Darlington	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-398-2856
Dillon Adult Education	301 Stafford Court, Dillon, SC 29536	Dillon	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-774-1218
Dorchester County Adult Education	115 Devon Road, Summerville, SC 29483	Dorchester	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-873-7372
Johnston Learning Centers	117 Cardinal Drive, Johnston, SC 29832	Edgefield	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-275-4158
Florence Adult Education	500 South Dargan Street, Florence SC 29506	Florence	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-758-6409
Lifelong Learning Center	209 Graham Road, Lake City, SC 29560	Florence	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-374-5517
Horry Georgetown Technical College Georgetown Campus	4003 S. Fraser Street, Georgetown, SC 29440	Georgetown	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-520-1451
Howard Adult Education Center (Georgetown County Adult Ed.)	500 South Kaminski Street, Georgetown, SC 29440	Georgetown	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-546-0219
Lifelong Learning- Sullivan Center	206 Wilkins Street, Greenville, SC 29605	Greenville	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-355-6088
Resource & Opportunity Centers & Mission Mobile Services	115 Haywood Road, Greenville, SC 29605	Greenville	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Goodwill Greer Career & Training Center	1333 W. Wade Hampton Boulevard, Greer, SC 29650	Greenville	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Goodwill Simpsonville Career & Training Center	915 S. Street, Unit N, Simpsonville, SC 29681	Greenville	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Goodwill Youth and Family Services Center	45 E. Main Street, Greenville, SC 29611	Greenville	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Greenwood Adult Education	400 Glenwood Street, Greenwood SC 29646	Greenwood	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-941-5450
Goodwill - Greenwood	1306 Montague Avenue Extension, Greenwood, SC 29649	Greenwood	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
JAHA Adult Education	303 1st Street East, Hampton, SC 29924	Hampton	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-903-1052
Horry Georgetown Technical College Conway Campus	2050 Hwy 501 East, Conway, SC 29526	Horry	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-349-5248
Horry Georgetown Technical College	743 Hemlock Avenue, Myrtle Beach, SC 29577	Horry	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-349-5248

HCS Adult Education Program MB	3301 North Oak Street, Myrtle Beach, SC 29577	Horry	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-839-5400
HCS Adult Education Program Rivertown Complex	1808 Rhue Street, Conway, SC 29527	Horry	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-488-6200
Kershaw County Adult Education	70 Vocational Way, Camden, SC 29020	Kershaw	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-425-8980
Camden Career Center	1671 Springdale Drive, Camden, SC 29020	Kershaw	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	839-228-4610
Lancaster County Adult Education	610 E Meeting Street, Lancaster, SC 29720	Lancaster	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-285-7660
HEC- Piedmont Technical College Laurens	663 Medical Ridge Road, Clinton, SC 29325	Laurens	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-938-1524
Laurens County Adult Education	1029 W Main Street, Laurens, SC 29360	Laurens	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-938-1524
Goodwill Laurens Career & Training Center	908 B E. Main Street, Laurens, SC 29360	Laurens	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Lee County/Bishopville Adult Education Center	123 East College Street, Bishopville, S.C. 29010	Lee	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-484-4040
Lexington 2 and 4 Adult Education	114 Hook Avenue, West Columbia, SC 29169	Lexington	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-739-4048
Lexington District 4	135 Lewis Rast Road, Swansea, SC 29160	Lexington	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-399-7979
Lexington One Adult Education	702 North Lake Drive, Lexington, SC 29072	Lexington	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-821-2950
Lifelong Learning Center	101 West Columbia Avenue, Batesburg-Leesville, SC 29006	Lexington	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-532-2141
Marion County Adult Education	2699 East Highway 76, Mullins SC 29574	Marion	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-423-2591
Marlboro County Adult Education	215 Broad Street, Bennettsville, SC 29512	Marlboro	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-479-5923
Newberry Adult & Continuing Education	709 Kendall Road, Newberry, SC 29108	Newberry	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-276-4317
Goodwill Newberry Career & Training Center	1925 Wilson Road, Newberry, SC 29108	Newberry	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Oconee Ault Education Center	100 Vocational Drive, Seneca, SC 29672	Oconee	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864- 886-4429
Goodwill Seneca Career & Training Center	1616 Sandifer Boulevard, Seneca, SC 29678	Oconee	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Orangeburg Calhoun Technical College Building C Room 120	3250 St. Matthews Road, Orangeburg, SC 29118	Orangeburg	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-535-1420
Clemson SC Works Center	1376 Tiger Boulevard, Clemson, SC 29631	Pickens	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-643-0071
Pickens County Adult Education	201 South 5th Street, Easley, SC 29640	Pickens	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-850-8116
Easley Goodwill	811 Saco Lowell Road, Easley, SC 29640	Pickens	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Richland Two Adult Education	750 Old Clemson Road, Columbia, SC 29229	Richland	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-736-8787
Richland One Adult Education	2612 Covenant Road, Columbia, SC 29229	Richland	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-343-2935
Goodwill	2744 Decker Boulevard, Columbia, SC 29206	Richland	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Goodwill Industries	111 Highland Center Drive, Columbia, SC 29203	Richland	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Goodwill Industries of the Upstate/Midlands	555 St. Andrews Road, Columbia, SC 29210	Richland	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Lexington/Richland Five Adult and Community Education	6671 St. Andrews Road, Columbia, SC 29212	Richland	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-476-8232
Adult Education Lexington/ Richland 5	6671 Saint Andrews Road, Columbia, SC 29210	Richland	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-476-8230
Saluda County Adult Education	200 Matthews Drive, Saluda, SC 29138	Saluda	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-362-6080
Spartanburg County Adult Education	1475 Skylyn Drive, Spartanburg, SC 29307	Spartanburg	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-594-4428
Goodwill Blackstock Career & Training Center	219 E. Blackstock Road, Spartanburg, SC 29301	Spartanburg	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Sumter County Adult Education	905 North Main Street, Sumter, SC 29150	Sumter	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-778-6432 or 803-774-1300
SC Works Sumter	31 E. Calhoun Street, Sumter, SC	Sumter	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-778-6432 or 803-774-1300
Goodwill Career Training Center	441 N Duncan Bypass, Union, SC 29379	Union	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	864-501-8121
Williamsburg County Adult Education	417 School Street, Kingstree, SC 29556	Williamsburg	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	843-355-1588
Rock Hill Adult Education	501 Bellevue Road, Rock Hill, SC 29732	York	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-981-1375
Tri-District Adult Education Clover Site	420 Knox Street, Clover, SC 29710	York	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-810-8440
Tri-District Adult Education Fort Mill Site	120 E. Elliott Street, Fort Mill, SC 29715	York	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-810-8440
Tri-District Adult Education York Site	37 Pinckney Street, York, SC 29745	York	By Appointment - Call to Schedule	803-810-8440